North Scott Lancer Football

Coaching Lecords

YEAR WINS LOSSES TIES COACH (record)

1958 Ray Oles 40-32-2 |9 seasons

N
w

1959

1960

1961

1962

1963

1964

1965

1966

1967 Dick Snyders 31-22-1 |6 seasons

1968

1969

1970

1971
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1972




1973

Larry Lake

31-14-0

6 seasons

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

*1st year in MAC / Class 4A

1979

Gary Olson

13-40-0

5 seasons

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

Aaron Van Dyke

18-54-0

8 seasons

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

Randy Schrader

38-45-0

9 seasons

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

MAC Champions

2000

2001

OO|OIN|R|OO|B]|D|O|IOIN|IN]|W

ANV A]|R|OJOI|O|O|N|N| O

Skip Eckhardt

1 season

Playoff Qualifier
Playoff Qualifier



2002

Dave Jacobson

34-13

5 seasons

2003

2004

2005

2006

MAC Champions

2007

Kevin Tippet

86 - 41

12 seasons

2008

2009

2010

2011

MAC Champions

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

District Champion

2017
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District Champion

*1st year in Class 3A

2018

District Champion

Playoff Qualifier
Playoff Qualifier

Playoff Qualifier
Playoff Qualifier
Playoff / 2nd round
Playoff / 2nd round
Playoff / 2nd round
Playoff Qualifier
Quarterfinalist
Playoff / 2nd round
Playoff Qualifier
Quarterfinalist

Quarterfinalist



