North Scott Lancer Football

Coaching Records

YEAR	WINS	LOSSES	TIES	COACH	(record)	
1958	2	3		Ray Oles	40-32-2	9 seasons
1959	6	3				
1960	5	4				
1961	4	4	1			
1962	7	1				
1963	2	6				
1964	3	5				
1965	6	2	1			
1966	5	4				
1967	6	3		Dick Snyders	31-22-1	6 seasons
1968	6	3				
1969	3	6				
1970	6	3				
1971	5	3	1			
1972	5	4				

1973	7	2	Larry Lake	31-14-0	6 seasons	
1974						
1975						
1976						
1977						
1978	1	8				
			*1st year in MAC / Class	s 4A		
1979			Gary Olson	13-40-0	5 seasons	
1980						
1981						
1982						
1983						
1984			Aaron Van Dyke	18-54-0	8 seasons	
1985						
1986						
1987						
1988	3	6				
1989	2	7				
1990	2	7				
1991	0	9				
1992	0	9	Randy Schrader	38-45-0	9 seasons	
1993	4	5				
1994	4	5				
1995	5	4				
1996	5	4				
1997	4	5				
1998	2	7				
1999	8	2			MAC Champions	Playof
2000	6	4				Playof
2001	5	4	Skip Eckhardt	5-4	1 season	

Playoff Qualifier Playoff Qualifier

2002	6	3	Dave Jacobson	34 - 13	5 seasons	
2003	6	3				
2004	6	3				
2005	7	3				Playoff Qualifier
2006	9	1			MAC Champions	Playoff Qualifier
2007	6	3	Kevin Tippet	86 - 41	12 seasons	
2008	8	2				Playoff Qualifier
2009	5	5				Playoff Qualifier
2010	9	2				Playoff / 2nd round
2011	9	2			MAC Champions	Playoff / 2nd round
2012	7	4				Playoff / 2nd round
2013	5	5				Playoff Qualifier
2014	9	3				Quarterfinalist
2015	5	6				Playoff / 2nd round
2016	5	5			District Champion	Playoff Qualifier
2017	9	2			District Champion	Quarterfinalist
			*1st year in Class 3A			
2018	9	2			District Champion	Quarterfinalist